Celesta Door & Panel with Adjustable Width (CELA-935)
featuring 3/8” Clear Glass with Brushed Nickel Finish
STANDARD SIZED - VALUE PRICED
Introducing the new Celesta
Adjustable Width enclosure, now
available in our RODA by Basco line.
This unit provides a luxury door
perfect for most applications that

•	 Celesta wall mount hinges, swing both in and out
•	 3/8” (10 mm) thick tempered glass available in two options
•	 1” adjustment range provides increased plumb and level
tolerance
•	 Anodized aluminum hardware prevents rusting or corrosion
•	 Reversible for left or right installation
•	 U-Channel width = 11/2”
3/8” Glass Options
•	 Clear (CL)
•	 AquaGlideXP Clear (XP)
Frame Options
•	 Chrome (SV)
•	 Brushed Nickel (BN)
•	 Oil Rubbed Bronze (OR)
Model
•	 CELA-935-46-72	 45” - 46” 	 163/8”	 72”
•	 CELA-935-47-72	 461/16” - 47” 	 173/8”	 72”
•	 CELA-935-58-72	 57” - 58” 	 283/8”	 72”
•	 CELA-935-59-72	 581/16” - 59” 	 293/8”	 72”
•	 CELA-935-46-76	 45” - 46” 	 163/8”	 76”
•	 CELA-935-47-76	 461/16” - 47” 	 173/8”	 76”
•	 CELA-935-58-76	 57” - 58” 	 283/8”	 76”
•	 CELA-935-59-76	 581/16” - 59” 	 293/8”	 76”
*Measurements after walls are finished.
Installation Notes
•	 Install this product according to the installation guide.
•	 Not recommened for fiberglass.